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SECTION 8

Sta 269+00
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Material Table
Station Area Volume | Cumulative Volume
258+81.61 | 9.93 0.00 0.00
260+04.75 | 58.38 | 155.39 | 155.39
261+18.12 | 41.89 | 204.33 | 359.72
261+87.47 | 50.19 | 117.59 | 477.31
2624+94.99 | 91.30 | 280.71 | 758.02
263+98.93 | 102.18 | 370.73 | 1128.75
265+00.94 | 114.17 | 408.06 | 1536.82
266+4+00.96 | 113.24 | 421.34 | 1958.16
2674+01.43 | 39.69 | 284.67 | 2242.83
268+01.54 | 28.67 | 125.92 | 2368.75
269+03.67 | 60.43 | 165.25 | 2534.01
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